
Rodeo Program

granbury
Saginaw
02/07/2026

NTHSRA

Performance:

SAT

BAREBACK

Contestant Club Back #
LAYN CLAXTON WEST  0   191

CALF ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
KYLAN SIPHO KENNEDALE  0    23

CADE BELEW CONNECTIONS  0    18

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS LEGACY  0     5

TRISTEN AGUIRRE LEGACY  0    43

JOHN MARCONI DECATUR  0   319

KADE HODGES CISCO  0   281

AYDEN BELL WESTERN HILLS  0   304

BREAKAWAY

Contestant Club Back #
LEAH LOPEZ WAXAHACHIE  0    42

MAKENZE BOYCE GRANBURY  0   199

CHLOE SULLIVAN GRANBURY  0   316

KASELYN THOMAS GRANBURY  0   280

BREANNA RYBURN PERRIN  0   110

MARLI DONEGAN GRACE CHRISTIAN  0    15

KYLEE WHARTON ABEKA  0   265

TYE DILLINGHAM JOSHUA  0    20

RIBBON ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
CADE BELEW CONNECTIONS  0    18

KYLAN SIPHO KENNEDALE  0    23

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS LEGACY  0     5

TRISTEN AGUIRRE LEGACY  0    43

JOHN MARCONI DECATUR  0   319

MARLI DONEGAN GRACE CHRISTIAN  0    15

KADE HODGES CISCO  0   281

AYDEN BELL WESTERN HILLS  0   304

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
CHLOE TERPSTRA GUNTER  0    83

ELIZABETH DARCANGELO EATON  0   152

ISABELLA JONES EATON  0   148

ISABELLE WHITWORTH NORTHWEST  0   230

HOPE LYON SPRINGTOWN  0    51

SOPHIA AMBROSE AZLE  0   140

BAYLEE GANN AZLE  0   252

SARA SANCHEZ-MARTINEZ AZLE  0   269

SABRINA VALDEZ AZLE  0   266

ALEXIS WRIGHT AZLE  0   257

MILEY DRIKAS BROCK  0   122

MAKENZE BOYCE GRANBURY  0   199

PAYSON MACK MIDLOTHIAN  0   185

BROOKE MCDOUGALL MARTIN  0   195

MARLEY RAMOS MARTIN  0    46

GOAT TYING /WU

Contestant Club Back #
AVERY BENCH MANSFIELD  0   198

BROOKE SUAREZ BIRDVILLE  0   100

LANEY SCOTT PILOT POINT  0    79

LUCCHESE RINLEE MANSFIELD  0    82

RAYLEE TATE ST. PAULS  PREP  0    94

TYE DILLINGHAM JOSHUA  0    20

RALEY BOUNDS HENRIETTA  0   263

SKYLAR BRANTLEY EATON  0    61

KYLIE HANKINS TIMBER CREEK  0    71

GOAT TYING / HORSE

Contestant Club Back #
MAKENZE BOYCE GRANBURY  0   199

BROOKE SUAREZ BIRDVILLE  0   100

BREANNA RYBURN PERRIN  0   110

KAYCEE ANDERSON PERRIN  0   113

LANEY SCOTT PILOT POINT  0    79

RAYLEE TATE ST. PAULS  PREP  0    94

TYE DILLINGHAM JOSHUA  0    20

RALEY BOUNDS HENRIETTA  0   263

STEER WRESTLING

Contestant Club Back #
JESSE OLSON LIPAN  0   192

TEAM ROPING

Contestant Club Back #
ALLISON SELESKE

ANTHONY ARMENDARIZ

BURLESON  0   216

  326BURLESON

CAISON WARD NORTH HILLS  0    75

TYE DILLINGHAM

KADEE CAVINESS

JOSHUA  0    20

  207JOSHUA

TY FALLIN

SLATE ALLEN

NORTH HILLS  0    73

   33CHICO

JOHN PATTERSON

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS

LEGACY  0   197

    5LEGACY

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
VERONIKA ADAMS PEASTER  0   233

BROOKLYN BRITTON PEASTER  0    80

CHLOE TERPSTRA GUNTER  0    83

KAILEE STEPHENS GUYER  0   160

MADELINE SIMMONS GUYER  0    84

MIA BALDWIN LITTLE ELM  0    85

AMELIA MISAILOV KELLER  0    60

ISA SHARKEY KELLER  0    64

PRESLEE CANTRELL KENNEDALE  0   194

LEAH LOPEZ WAXAHACHIE  0    42

SYDNEY ROUMELL CHICO  0   137

RYLIE AUVENSHINE AZLE  0     0

EMMA BIEHLE AZLE  0     0

NOT THE DRAW
ENTRY LIST ONLY



Rodeo Program

granbury
Saginaw
02/07/2026

NTHSRA

Performance:

SAT

BARRELS

Contestant Club Back #
CHLOE WIMBISH AZLE  0   254

KAYLYNNE REAGAN GRANBURY  0   270

ADDISON DIAL FLOWERMOUND  0    21

JACQUELINE SMITH FLOWERMOUND  0    31

AJ FOUCHE MARCUS  0    59

SOPHIE CULBERSON TIMBER CREEK  0    35

AVERY WELLS TIMBER CREEK  0    34

BROOKLYNN MERLO BIRDVILLE  0   101

MORGAN ROGERS BOSWELL  0   163

SCOTTIE DENISON MINERAL WELLS  0     0

COANNA KONICKE PARADISE  0   213

ADDILYN MCINTYRE EATON  0   232

CHLOE COSGROVE SPRINGTOWN  0     0

HOPE LYON SPRINGTOWN  0    51

VICTORIA DURKIN PONDER  0   323

SAVANNNAH BRUMBELOW PERRIN  0     0

BRENLIE BARNES CHICO  0   130

ANNABELLE ALEXANDER AZLE  0    25

CHLOE O'DONNELL FOUNDERS  0   176

PRESLEY DOTY GRANDVIEW  0   293

SHYLA HUGHES VICTORY  0   121

CANA CRUTHERS MIDLOTHIAN  0    38

TATUM BOYD NORTHWEST  0   156

BREANNA RYBURN PERRIN  0   110

MARLI DONEGAN GRACE CHRISTIAN  0    15

ASHLYNN HOPPER PARADISE  0    98

KALLIE GRAY SPRINGTOWN  0   238

EMANUELY VIEIRA DECATUR  0    88

LOGAN LEWIS TIMBER CREEK  0    36

LANEY SCOTT PILOT POINT  0    79

BRINLEY HOWARD SPRINGTOWN  0   237

SOPHIE CULBERSON TIMBER CREEK  0    35

CALLI MILLER GODLEY  0    90

LANEY MOSS GODLEY  0     0

KAYLA MCMASTER SOUTHLAKE  0     0

D'LAINEY HOLMS JOSHUA  0   205

AVA WADLEIGH KELLER  0    68

ELIZABETH BRANSOM CLEBURNE  0    80

KINLEY BURROWS AZLE  0   132

BURTON CALDWELL ALEDO  0   116

AVERY LEWIS ALEDO  0    77

CAMPBELL VINING SPRINGTOWN  0    50

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
KEGAN LUMBERT CENTRAL  0    62

JACOB BORDEN CENTENNIAL  0   278

KOLE DOSTER BENBROOK  0   235

BRODY STEELE HALTOM  0   315

JAIDEN YORK RICHLAND  0     0

CHUTE DOGGING

Contestant Club Back #
JESSE OLSON LIPAN  0   192

LUCAS ROSE PERRIN  0   183

COLT MITCHELL BROCK  0   174

CASEN GABRIEL CENTENNIAL  0   331

CHRISTOPHER DAVIS LEGACY  0     5

TRISTEN AGUIRRE LEGACY  0    43

PRESTON WILLICK LAKE RIDGE  0   196

PRESTON TAYLOR BYRON NELSON  0     0

JOAQUIN CONDE LD BELL  0   311

PIERCE MILES LD BELL  0   248

HUDSON WRONKO LD BELL  0   309

SLADE DONEGAN PERRIN  0    48

NOLAN EIB PERRIN  0   111

CHASE HENSON KRUM  0   220

JAYDEN MILLER BIRDVILLE  0   105

ETHAN HILL RIO VISTA  0   177

CADEN LOBBEN MARTIN  0   295

JOHN ABLES AZLE  0   139

CASEN STANDIFER ALEDO  0   308

GARRETT BROOKS PONDER  0   224

POLES

Contestant Club Back #
MIA BALDWIN LITTLE ELM  0    85

SYDNEY ROUMELL CHICO  0   137

RYLIE AUVENSHINE AZLE  0     0

EMMA BIEHLE AZLE  0     0

CHLOE WIMBISH AZLE  0   254

KAYLYNNE REAGAN GRANBURY  0   270

ADDISON DIAL FLOWERMOUND  0    21

JACQUELINE SMITH FLOWERMOUND  0    31

AJ FOUCHE MARCUS  0    59

BROOKLYNN MERLO BIRDVILLE  0   101

SCOTTIE DENISON MINERAL WELLS  0     0

COANNA KONICKE PARADISE  0   213

HOPE LYON SPRINGTOWN  0    51

SAVANNNAH BRUMBELOW PERRIN  0     0

ISA SHARKEY KELLER  0    64

BRENLIE BARNES CHICO  0   130

ANNABELLE ALEXANDER AZLE  0    25

CHLOE O'DONNELL FOUNDERS  0   176

PRESLEY DOTY GRANDVIEW  0   293

SHYLA HUGHES VICTORY  0   121

LANEY HEARN LD BELL  0   108

KYLEE WHARTON ABEKA  0   265

LANEY SCOTT PILOT POINT  0    79

BRINLEY HOWARD SPRINGTOWN  0   237

D'LAINEY HOLMS JOSHUA  0   205

AVA WADLEIGH KELLER  0    68

ELIZABETH BRANSOM CLEBURNE  0    80
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granbury
Saginaw
02/07/2026

NTHSRA

Performance:

SAT

POLES

Contestant Club Back #
KINLEY BURROWS AZLE  0   132

BURTON CALDWELL ALEDO  0   116

AVERY LEWIS ALEDO  0    77

CAMPBELL VINING SPRINGTOWN  0    50

BULLS

Contestant Club Back #
MASON HEAVENER AZLE  0   142

COLT MITCHELL BROCK  0   174

BRODEE MOSLEY BIRDVILLE  0   109

DECLAN GAREE LD BELL  0   320

TYLER COCKBURN LEWISVILLE  0    27


